Calabasas Classic 5k

Turn Miles Cum
D Start 0.00 0.00
L Parkway Calasas 0.15 0.15
L Park Granada 0.20 0.35
R Park Capri 0.20 0.55
L Park Siena 0.15 0.70
L Park Ora 0.60 1.30
L Park Sorrento 0.10 1.40
L Park Granada 0.90 2.30
R Parkway Calasas 0.50 2.80
R Park Sorrento 0.20 3.00
Finish 0.10 3.10
Calabasas Classic 10k
Turn Miles Cum
D Start 0.00 0.00
L Parkway Calasas 0.15 0.15
L Park Granada 0.20 0.35
R Park Capri 0.20 0.55
L Park Siena 0.15 0.70
L Park Ora 0.60 1.30
L Park Sorrento 0.10 1.40
L Park Granada 0.90 2.30
R Parkway Calasas 0.50 2.80
R Park Sorrento 0.20 3.00
Turnaround 0.15 3.15
L Parkway Calasas 0.15 3.30
L Park Granada 0.20 3.50
R Park Capri 0.20 3.70
L Park Siena 0.15 3.85
L Park Ora 0.60 4.45
L Park Sorrento 0.10 4.55
L Park Granada 0.90 5.45
R Parkway Calasas 0.50 5.95
R Park Sorrento 0.20 6.15
Finish 0.10 6.25
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